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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Balance Exercise

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 2,050 18,000 9,250 29,3000,00BELGIUM

VANDEN BERGHE, LAMMERTYN

2 1,810 16,600 8,250 26,0600,60ISRAEL
LEFKOVITS, SURZON

3 1,140 16,100 7,850 24,1900,90POLAND
SALA, WOJNAR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Balance Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

2,050 18,000 29,3009,2509,0 8,9 9,3 0,00 0,00 0,001 BELGIUM 9,3 9,3 9,29,29,0205
BEL
VANDEN BERGHE,
LAMMERTYN

1,810 16,600 26,0608,2508,2 8,5 8,4 0,00 0,60 0,002 ISRAEL 8,2 7,9 8,38,48,2181
ISR
LEFKOVITS, SURZON

1,140 16,100 24,1907,8507,6 8,4 8,1 0,00 0,90 0,003 POLAND 7,8 8,0 7,97,88,0114
POL
SALA, WOJNAR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Dynamic Exercise

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 1,380 17,200 9,100 27,6800,00BELGIUM

VANDEN BERGHE, LAMMERTYN

2 1,180 17,100 8,500 26,7800,00ISRAEL
LEFKOVITS, SURZON

3 0,830 14,500 7,400 22,7300,00POLAND
SALA, WOJNAR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's pair - Dynamic Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

1,380 17,200 27,6809,1008,6 8,5 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,001 BELGIUM 9,2 9,3 9,09,09,0138
BEL
VANDEN BERGHE,
LAMMERTYN

1,180 17,100 26,7808,5008,7 8,2 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,002 ISRAEL 8,5 9,1 8,38,58,9118
ISR
LEFKOVITS, SURZON

0,830 14,500 22,7307,4007,0 7,6 6,5 0,00 0,00 0,003 POLAND 7,5 7,0 7,77,37,583
POL
SALA, WOJNAR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's pair

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif.BELGIUM 56,980 Q2,050 1,380
Exec. 18,000 17,200BEL

Art. 9,250 9,100VANDEN BERGHE, LAMMERTYN
Ded. 0,000 0,000

29,300 27,680Final Score

2 Dif.ISRAEL 52,840 Q1,810 1,180
Exec. 16,600 17,100ISR

Art. 8,250 8,500LEFKOVITS, SURZON
Ded. 0,600 0,000

26,060 26,780Final Score

3 Dif.POLAND 46,920 Q1,140 0,830
Exec. 16,100 14,500POL

Art. 7,850 7,400SALA, WOJNAR
Ded. 0,900 0,000

24,190 22,730Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Women's pair - Final

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 2,060 18,000 9,250 29,3100,00BELGIUM

VANDEN BERGHE, LAMMERTYN

2 1,870 17,100 8,700 27,6700,00ISRAEL
LEFKOVITS, SURZON

3 1,050 15,000 7,700 23,1500,60POLAND
WOJNAR, SALA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Women's pair - Final

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

2,060 18,000 29,3109,2509,0 8,9 9,0 9,0 0,00 0,00 0,001 BELGIUM 9,2 9,3 9,29,3206
VANDEN BERGHE,
LAMMERTYN

1,870 17,100 27,6708,7008,6 8,3 8,5 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,002 ISRAEL 8,5 9,1 8,78,7187
LEFKOVITS, SURZON

1,050 15,000 23,1507,7007,3 7,7 7,0 7,7 0,00 0,60 0,003 POLAND 7,7 7,3 7,87,7105
WOJNAR, SALA

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's pair - Balance Exercise

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 1,940 17,500 8,850 28,2900,00ISRAEL

BERG, PALGI SADIK

2 1,580 17,900 8,800 28,2800,00RUSSIA 2
ANDREEV, ANDREEV

3 1,920 17,200 9,000 28,1200,00BELGIUM
GOFFAUX, CASSE

4 2,350 17,200 8,550 28,1000,00BELARUS
YASHCHANKA, ZAYATS

5 1,720 17,300 8,800 27,8200,00RUSSIA 3
KAZMALY, VORONETSKII

6 1,940 16,300 8,450 26,6900,00RUSSIA 1
IVANOV, IVANOV

7 1,520 16,200 8,750 26,1700,30SPAIN
MARTINEZ, PLANELLS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's pair - Balance Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

1,940 17,500 28,2908,8508,4 8,5 9,2 0,00 0,00 0,001 ISRAEL 9,0 8,7 9,08,69,0194
ISR
BERG, PALGI SADIK

1,580 17,900 28,2808,8009,0 8,9 9,4 0,00 0,00 0,002 RUSSIA 2 8,9 8,7 9,28,28,9158
RUS
ANDREEV, ANDREEV

1,920 17,200 28,1209,0008,5 8,7 8,9 0,00 0,00 0,003 BELGIUM 9,1 9,2 8,98,88,5192
BEL
GOFFAUX, CASSE

2,350 17,200 28,1008,5508,2 8,9 8,5 0,00 0,00 0,004 BELARUS 8,6 8,6 8,58,58,7235
BLR
YASHCHANKA, ZAYATS

1,720 17,300 27,8208,8008,4 9,0 8,9 0,00 0,00 0,005 RUSSIA 3 8,8 9,2 8,88,78,4172
RUS
KAZMALY,
VORONETSKII

1,940 16,300 26,6908,4507,5 8,5 8,3 0,00 0,00 0,006 RUSSIA 1 8,5 8,4 8,88,48,0194
RUS
IVANOV, IVANOV

1,520 16,200 26,1708,7508,1 8,2 8,1 0,00 0,30 0,007 SPAIN 8,9 8,8 8,78,77,8152
ESP
MARTINEZ, PLANELLS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's pair - Dynamic Exercise

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 1,620 17,700 9,150 28,4700,00BELGIUM

GOFFAUX, CASSE

2 1,700 17,800 8,450 27,9500,00BELARUS
YASHCHANKA, ZAYATS

3 1,570 17,600 8,650 27,8200,00RUSSIA 2
ANDREEV, ANDREEV

4 1,050 17,600 8,800 27,4500,00ISRAEL
BERG, PALGI SADIK

5 1,380 17,300 8,250 26,9300,00RUSSIA 1
IVANOV, IVANOV

6 1,140 17,100 8,500 26,7400,00RUSSIA 3
KAZMALY, VORONETSKII

7 1,430 16,200 8,200 25,8300,00SPAIN
MARTINEZ, PLANELLS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's pair - Dynamic Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

1,620 17,700 28,4709,1508,7 8,8 8,9 0,00 0,00 0,001 BELGIUM 9,2 9,2 8,99,19,1162
BEL
GOFFAUX, CASSE

1,700 17,800 27,9508,4508,8 9,2 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,002 BELARUS 8,5 8,4 8,78,39,0170
BLR
YASHCHANKA, ZAYATS

1,570 17,600 27,8208,6508,9 8,7 8,3 0,00 0,00 0,003 RUSSIA 2 8,6 9,1 8,78,49,0157
RUS
ANDREEV, ANDREEV

1,050 17,600 27,4508,8008,7 9,1 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,004 ISRAEL 8,9 9,1 8,58,78,9105
ISR
BERG, PALGI SADIK

1,380 17,300 26,9308,2508,2 8,9 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,005 RUSSIA 1 8,2 8,0 8,38,48,9138
RUS
IVANOV, IVANOV

1,140 17,100 26,7408,5008,2 8,6 8,5 0,00 0,00 0,006 RUSSIA 3 8,4 8,8 8,38,68,8114
RUS
KAZMALY,
VORONETSKII

1,430 16,200 25,8308,2008,0 8,5 7,9 0,00 0,00 0,007 SPAIN 8,0 8,7 8,28,28,2143
ESP
MARTINEZ, PLANELLS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Men's pair

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif.BELGIUM 56,590 Q1,920 1,620
Exec. 17,200 17,700BEL

Art. 9,000 9,150GOFFAUX, CASSE
Ded. 0,000 0,000

28,120 28,470Final Score

2 Dif.RUSSIA 2 56,100 Q1,580 1,570
Exec. 17,900 17,600RUS

Art. 8,800 8,650ANDREEV, ANDREEV
Ded. 0,000 0,000

28,280 27,820Final Score

3 Dif.BELARUS 56,050 Q2,350 1,700
Exec. 17,200 17,800BLR

Art. 8,550 8,450YASHCHANKA, ZAYATS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

28,100 27,950Final Score

4 Dif.ISRAEL 55,740 Q1,940 1,050
Exec. 17,500 17,600ISR

Art. 8,850 8,800BERG, PALGI SADIK
Ded. 0,000 0,000

28,290 27,450Final Score

5 Dif.RUSSIA 3 54,560 Q1,720 1,140
Exec. 17,300 17,100RUS

Art. 8,800 8,500KAZMALY, VORONETSKII
Ded. 0,000 0,000

27,820 26,740Final Score

6 Dif.RUSSIA 1 53,620

Q

1,940 1,380
Exec. 16,300 17,300RUS

Art. 8,450 8,250IVANOV, IVANOV
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,690 26,930Final Score

7 Dif.SPAIN 52,0001,520 1,430
Exec. 16,200 16,200ESP

Art. 8,750 8,200MARTINEZ, PLANELLS
Ded. 0,300 0,000

26,170 25,830Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Men's pair - Final

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 2,240 17,600 8,600 28,4400,00BELARUS

YASHCHANKA, ZAYATS

2 2,170 17,200 9,050 28,4200,00BELGIUM
GOFFAUX, CASSE

3 2,330 17,200 8,750 28,2800,00RUSSIA 2
ANDREEV, ANDREEV

4 2,120 17,300 8,850 28,2700,00ISRAEL
BERG, PALGI SADIK

5 1,860 17,300 8,500 27,6600,00RUSSIA 3
KAZMALY, VORONETSKII

6 1,720 16,000 8,350 26,0700,00SPAIN
MARTINEZ, PLANELLS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Men's pair - Final

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

2,240 17,600 28,4408,6008,8 8,8 8,8 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,001 BELARUS 8,8 8,4 8,88,3224
YASHCHANKA, ZAYATS

2,170 17,200 28,4209,0508,9 8,3 8,3 8,9 0,00 0,00 0,002 BELGIUM 9,5 9,1 9,09,0217
GOFFAUX, CASSE

2,330 17,200 28,2808,7508,7 8,7 8,0 8,5 0,00 0,00 0,003 RUSSIA 2 9,1 8,4 8,88,7233
ANDREEV, ANDREEV

2,120 17,300 28,2708,8509,0 8,7 8,6 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,004 ISRAEL 9,0 9,1 8,68,7212
BERG, PALGI SADIK

1,860 17,300 27,6608,5008,8 8,6 8,5 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,005 RUSSIA 3 8,7 8,3 8,58,5186
KAZMALY,
VORONETSKII

1,720 16,000 26,0708,3508,2 7,9 7,4 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,006 SPAIN 8,2 8,4 8,38,7172
MARTINEZ, PLANELLS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Balance Exercise

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 2,440 17,800 9,000 29,2400,00PORTUGAL 1

MARTINS, DIAS

2 2,170 17,400 9,000 28,2700,30RUSSIA 1
NESTERENKO, MURASHKO

3 1,620 17,200 8,600 27,4200,00PORTUGAL 2
TAVARES, FERREIRA

4 2,320 16,500 8,650 26,5700,90RUSSIA 2
STARTSEV, AKSENOVA

5 2,320 16,200 8,250 25,8700,90POLAND
TRONINA, KLESYK

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Balance Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

2,440 17,800 29,2409,0008,9 8,9 8,9 0,00 0,00 0,001 PORTUGAL 1 9,3 8,9 8,69,19,0244
POR
MARTINS, DIAS

2,170 17,400 28,2709,0008,6 8,8 8,4 0,00 0,30 0,002 RUSSIA 1 9,0 9,1 8,99,09,1217
RUS
NESTERENKO,
MURASHKO

1,620 17,200 27,4208,6008,4 8,7 8,5 0,00 0,00 0,003 PORTUGAL 2 8,5 8,6 8,68,78,8162
POR
TAVARES, FERREIRA

2,320 16,500 26,5708,6508,4 8,1 7,4 0,00 0,90 0,004 RUSSIA 2 8,7 8,7 8,58,68,6232
RUS
STARTSEV, AKSENOVA

2,320 16,200 25,8708,2508,1 7,9 8,1 0,00 0,90 0,005 POLAND 8,2 8,3 8,18,48,3232
POL
TRONINA, KLESYK

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Dynamic Exercise

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 2,490 17,700 9,100 29,2900,00PORTUGAL 1

MARTINS, DIAS

2 1,660 18,000 9,250 28,9100,00RUSSIA 2
STARTSEV, AKSENOVA

3 1,610 17,300 8,500 27,4100,00POLAND
TRONINA, KLESYK

4 1,480 16,200 8,600 26,2800,00PORTUGAL 2
TAVARES, FERREIRA

5 1,630 16,100 8,450 26,1800,00RUSSIA 1
NESTERENKO, MURASHKO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Mixed pair - Dynamic Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

2,490 17,700 29,2909,1008,6 9,0 8,9 0,00 0,00 0,001 PORTUGAL 1 9,2 9,0 8,99,28,8249
POR
MARTINS, DIAS

1,660 18,000 28,9109,2508,9 9,1 9,2 0,00 0,00 0,002 RUSSIA 2 9,3 9,3 9,29,28,9166
RUS
STARTSEV, AKSENOVA

1,610 17,300 27,4108,5008,3 8,5 8,8 0,00 0,00 0,003 POLAND 8,5 8,7 8,58,48,8161
POL
TRONINA, KLESYK

1,480 16,200 26,2808,6008,0 8,7 8,2 0,00 0,00 0,004 PORTUGAL 2 8,5 8,7 8,68,67,5148
POR
TAVARES, FERREIRA

1,630 16,100 26,1808,4507,7 8,0 8,1 0,00 0,00 0,005 RUSSIA 1 8,7 8,5 8,48,48,5163
RUS
NESTERENKO,
MURASHKO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Mixed pair

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif.PORTUGAL 1 58,530 Q2,440 2,490
Exec. 17,800 17,700POR

Art. 9,000 9,100MARTINS, DIAS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

29,240 29,290Final Score

2 Dif.RUSSIA 2 55,480 Q2,320 1,660
Exec. 16,500 18,000RUS

Art. 8,650 9,250STARTSEV, AKSENOVA
Ded. 0,900 0,000

26,570 28,910Final Score

3 Dif.RUSSIA 1 54,450 Q2,170 1,630
Exec. 17,400 16,100RUS

Art. 9,000 8,450NESTERENKO, MURASHKO
Ded. 0,300 0,000

28,270 26,180Final Score

4 Dif.PORTUGAL 2 53,700 Q1,620 1,480
Exec. 17,200 16,200POR

Art. 8,600 8,600TAVARES, FERREIRA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

27,420 26,280Final Score

5 Dif.POLAND 53,280 Q2,320 1,610
Exec. 16,200 17,300POL

Art. 8,250 8,500TRONINA, KLESYK
Ded. 0,900 0,000

25,870 27,410Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair - Final

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 2,920 17,400 8,950 29,2700,00PORTUGAL 1

MARTINS, DIAS

2 2,730 17,100 9,000 28,5300,30RUSSIA 2
STARTSEV, AKSENOVA

3 1,700 17,100 8,450 27,2500,00PORTUGAL 2
TAVARES, FERREIRA

4 2,100 16,600 8,600 26,7000,60RUSSIA 1
NESTERENKO, MURASHKO

5 1,950 16,300 8,100 24,1502,20POLAND
TRONINA, KLESYK

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair - Final

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

2,920 17,400 29,2708,9508,8 8,4 8,7 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,001 PORTUGAL 1 9,0 8,8 8,99,1292
MARTINS, DIAS

2,730 17,100 28,5309,0008,6 8,5 8,3 8,6 0,00 0,30 0,002 RUSSIA 2 8,7 9,0 9,09,0273
STARTSEV, AKSENOVA

1,700 17,100 27,2508,4508,6 8,6 8,5 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,003 PORTUGAL 2 8,3 8,5 8,88,4170
TAVARES, FERREIRA

2,100 16,600 26,7008,6008,3 8,0 8,4 8,3 0,00 0,60 0,004 RUSSIA 1 8,2 8,5 8,88,7210
NESTERENKO,
MURASHKO

1,950 16,300 24,1508,1008,2 7,8 8,2 8,1 0,00 2,20 0,005 POLAND 8,0 8,2 8,27,9195
TRONINA, KLESYK

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Balance Exercise

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 1,680 17,300 8,700 27,6800,00RUSSIA

GALANOVA, KUDRIAVTSEVA, PETROVA

2 1,310 17,000 8,400 26,7100,00NETHERLANDS 1
VAN DE WATER, VAN MOOK, VAN OS

3 1,220 17,200 8,150 26,5700,00NETHERLANDS 2
BERENDSEN, MONDRIA, PRONK

4 1,720 16,200 8,250 25,2700,90FRANCE
CONTARGYRIS, DESCHAMPS, MORGANT

5 0,830 17,000 8,100 25,0300,90SPAIN
GOMEZ, GONZALEZ, VERISIMO

6 1,660 15,500 7,650 23,9100,90AUSTRIA
GRUBER, LOIDL, TRAUTENBERGER

7 1,360 15,600 7,650 23,4101,20POLAND
MATIAS, KOTLINSKA, ZOLKIEWICZ

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Balance Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

1,680 17,300 27,6808,7008,6 8,7 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,001 RUSSIA 8,5 8,8 8,88,68,8168
RUS
GALANOVA,
KUDRIAVTSEVA,
PETROVA

1,310 17,000 26,7108,4008,5 8,8 8,4 0,00 0,00 0,002 NETHERLANDS 1 8,5 8,7 8,38,28,5131
NED
VAN DE WATER, VAN
MOOK, VAN OS

1,220 17,200 26,5708,1508,6 8,2 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,003 NETHERLANDS 2 8,1 7,7 8,28,38,8122
NED
BERENDSEN, MONDRIA,
PRONK

1,720 16,200 25,2708,2508,1 8,1 8,1 0,00 0,90 0,004 FRANCE 8,2 8,3 8,38,28,5172
FRA
CONTARGYRIS,
DESCHAMPS, MORGANT

0,830 17,000 25,0308,1008,2 8,5 8,6 0,00 0,90 0,005 SPAIN 8,4 8,0 8,08,28,583
ESP
GOMEZ, GONZALEZ,
VERISIMO

1,660 15,500 23,9107,6507,9 7,7 7,7 0,00 0,90 0,006 AUSTRIA 8,0 7,4 7,97,17,8166
AUT
GRUBER, LOIDL,
TRAUTENBERGER

1,360 15,600 23,4107,6507,8 7,8 7,8 0,00 1,20 0,007 POLAND 7,8 7,6 7,77,38,1136
POL
MATIAS, KOTLINSKA,
ZOLKIEWICZ

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Balance Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Dynamic Exercise

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 1,350 17,300 8,800 27,4500,00RUSSIA

GALANOVA, KUDRIAVTSEVA, PETROVA

2 1,500 17,100 8,500 27,1000,00NETHERLANDS 1
VAN DE WATER, VAN MOOK, VAN OS

3 0,950 16,200 8,250 25,4000,00AUSTRIA
GRUBER, LOIDL, TRAUTENBERGER

4 1,220 16,100 7,950 25,2700,00FRANCE
CONTARGYRIS, DESCHAMPS, MORGANT

5 0,950 16,500 8,100 25,2500,30NETHERLANDS 2
BERENDSEN, MONDRIA, PRONK

6 1,050 15,300 8,250 24,6000,00SPAIN
GOMEZ, GONZALEZ, VERISIMO

7 1,080 14,700 8,250 24,0300,00POLAND
MATIAS, KOTLINSKA, ZOLKIEWICZ

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Dynamic Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

1,350 17,300 27,4508,8008,7 8,8 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,001 RUSSIA 8,8 9,0 8,88,77,8135
RUS
GALANOVA,
KUDRIAVTSEVA,
PETROVA

1,500 17,100 27,1008,5007,7 8,7 8,6 0,00 0,00 0,002 NETHERLANDS 1 8,3 8,6 8,68,48,5150
NED
VAN DE WATER, VAN
MOOK, VAN OS

0,950 16,200 25,4008,2508,0 8,2 8,5 0,00 0,00 0,003 AUSTRIA 8,3 8,2 8,28,47,995
AUT
GRUBER, LOIDL,
TRAUTENBERGER

1,220 16,100 25,2707,9507,8 7,9 8,2 0,00 0,00 0,004 FRANCE 7,9 8,0 8,47,98,4122
FRA
CONTARGYRIS,
DESCHAMPS, MORGANT

0,950 16,500 25,2508,1008,1 8,4 8,5 0,00 0,30 0,005 NETHERLANDS 2 8,1 8,0 8,18,28,095
NED
BERENDSEN, MONDRIA,
PRONK

1,050 15,300 24,6008,2507,1 7,9 7,6 0,00 0,00 0,006 SPAIN 8,2 8,4 8,38,07,7105
ESP
GOMEZ, GONZALEZ,
VERISIMO

1,080 14,700 24,0308,2507,0 8,1 7,7 0,00 0,00 0,007 POLAND 8,2 8,5 8,38,26,7108
POL
MATIAS, KOTLINSKA,
ZOLKIEWICZ

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Women's group - Dynamic Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's group

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif.RUSSIA 55,130 Q1,680 1,350
Exec. 17,300 17,300RUS

Art. 8,700 8,800GALANOVA, KUDRIAVTSEVA, PETROVA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

27,680 27,450Final Score

2 Dif.NETHERLANDS 1 53,810 Q1,310 1,500
Exec. 17,000 17,100NED

Art. 8,400 8,500VAN DE WATER, VAN MOOK, VAN OS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,710 27,100Final Score

3 Dif.NETHERLANDS 2 51,820 Q1,220 0,950
Exec. 17,200 16,500NED

Art. 8,150 8,100BERENDSEN, MONDRIA, PRONK
Ded. 0,000 0,300

26,570 25,250Final Score

4 Dif.FRANCE 50,540 Q1,720 1,220
Exec. 16,200 16,100FRA

Art. 8,250 7,950CONTARGYRIS, DESCHAMPS, MORGANT
Ded. 0,900 0,000

25,270 25,270Final Score

5 Dif.SPAIN 49,630 Q0,830 1,050
Exec. 17,000 15,300ESP

Art. 8,100 8,250GOMEZ, GONZALEZ, VERISIMO
Ded. 0,900 0,000

25,030 24,600Final Score

6 Dif.AUSTRIA 49,310 Q1,660 0,950
Exec. 15,500 16,200AUT

Art. 7,650 8,250GRUBER, LOIDL, TRAUTENBERGER
Ded. 0,900 0,000

23,910 25,400Final Score

7 Dif.POLAND 47,4401,360 1,080
Exec. 15,600 14,700POL

Art. 7,650 8,250MATIAS, KOTLINSKA, ZOLKIEWICZ
Ded. 1,200 0,000

23,410 24,030Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Women's group - Final

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 1,700 17,100 8,400 27,2000,00RUSSIA

GALANOVA, KUDRIAVTSEVA, PETROVA

2 1,560 16,700 8,500 26,7600,00NETHERLANDS 1
VAN DE WATER, VAN MOOK, VAN OS

3 1,330 16,300 8,450 26,0800,00SPAIN
GOMEZ, GONZALEZ, VERISIMO

4 1,460 16,500 8,000 25,9600,00NETHERLANDS 2
BERENDSEN, MONDRIA, PRONK

5 1,160 16,800 8,200 25,8600,30AUSTRIA
GRUBER, LOIDL, TRAUTENBERGER

6 1,350 16,200 8,150 25,7000,00FRANCE
CONTARGYRIS, DESCHAMPS, MORGANT

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Women's group - Final

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

1,700 17,100 27,2008,4008,4 8,5 8,6 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,001 RUSSIA 8,4 8,1 8,98,4170
GALANOVA,
KUDRIAVTSEVA,
PETROVA

1,560 16,700 26,7608,5008,4 8,0 8,3 8,7 0,00 0,00 0,002 NETHERLANDS 1 8,4 8,8 8,68,3156
VAN DE WATER, VAN
MOOK, VAN OS

1,330 16,300 26,0808,4508,1 8,2 8,1 8,2 0,00 0,00 0,003 SPAIN 8,6 8,3 8,58,4133
GOMEZ, GONZALEZ,
VERISIMO

1,460 16,500 25,9608,0008,2 8,6 8,3 8,2 0,00 0,00 0,004 NETHERLANDS 2 8,0 7,8 8,08,3146
BERENDSEN,
MONDRIA, PRONK

1,160 16,800 25,8608,2008,3 8,4 8,5 8,4 0,00 0,30 0,005 AUSTRIA 8,0 8,2 8,28,2116
GRUBER, LOIDL,
TRAUTENBERGER

1,350 16,200 25,7008,1508,2 8,0 8,3 8,0 0,00 0,00 0,006 FRANCE 8,1 8,0 8,28,2135
CONTARGYRIS,
DESCHAMPS,
MORGANT

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's group - Balance Exercise

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 2,210 17,700 9,350 29,2600,00ISRAEL

DANA, KALFA, SACH, URALEVITCH

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's group - Balance Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

2,210 17,700 29,2609,3508,8 8,9 9,0 0,00 0,00 0,001 ISRAEL 9,3 9,4 9,49,28,5221
ISR
DANA, KALFA, SACH,
URALEVITCH

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's group - Dynamic Exercise

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 1,870 18,000 9,450 29,3200,00ISRAEL

DANA, KALFA, SACH, URALEVITCH

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Men's group - Dynamic Exercise

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

1,870 18,000 29,3209,4508,8 9,2 8,8 0,00 0,00 0,001 ISRAEL 9,5 9,7 9,29,49,2187
ISR
DANA, KALFA, SACH,
URALEVITCH

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Men's group

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif.ISRAEL 58,580 Q2,210 0,0001,870
Exec. 17,700 0,00018,000ISR

Art. 9,350 0,0009,450DANA, KALFA, SACH, URALEVITCH
Ded. 0,000 0,0000,000

29,260 29,320 0,000Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Men's group - Final

Rk. Ded.Pair/Group Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" Score
1 3,030 17,600 9,400 30,0300,00ISRAEL

DANA, KALFA, SACH, URALEVITCH

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Lisbon FIG World Acro Cup 2017 - ID 14923
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal Casal Vistoso, 08-09-2017 to 10-09-2017

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Final

Men's group - Final

E1D1 D2 E2 E3 E4 A1 A2 A3 A4 D OtherCJP
Rk. Pair/Group "D" Score "E" Score "A" Score Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.

3,030 17,600 30,0309,4008,8 8,5 8,9 8,8 0,00 0,00 0,001 ISRAEL 9,7 9,5 9,39,2303
DANA, KALFA, SACH,
URALEVITCH

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @
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